PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Sierra Grande R-30

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid

July $77,294.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77,294.44 $0.00 $ 77,294.44 $927,533.28 $ 77,294.44 $ 850,238.84
August $77,294.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77,294.44 $77,294.44 $0.00 $927,533.28 $ 154,588.88 $772,944.40
September $77,294.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77,294.44 $77,294.44 $0.00 $927,533.28 $ 231,883.32 $ 695,649.96
October $77,294.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77,294.44 $77,294.44 $0.00 $927,533.28 $ 309,177.76 $618,355.52
November $77,294.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $77,294.44 $77,294.44 $0.00 $927,533.28 $ 386,472.20 $541,061.08
December $ 82,765.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 82,765.55 $77,294.44 $5,471.11 $ 965,831.04 $ 469,237.75 $ 496,593.29
January $ 109,843.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 109,843.05 $ 82,765.55 $27,077.50 $1,128,296.05 $ 579,080.80 $ 549,215.25
February $ 109,850.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.99 $ 109,855.38 $ 109,843.05 $12.33 $1,128,332.73 $ 688,931.19 $439,401.54
March $122,973.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $122,973.08 $ 109,855.38 $13,117.70 $1,180,823.51 $811,904.27 $ 368,919.24
April $122,973.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $122,973.08 $122,973.08 $0.00 $1,180,823.51 $934,877.35 $ 245,946.16
May $122,973.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $122,973.08 $122,973.08 $0.00 $1,180,823.51 $1,057,850.43 $ 122,973.08
June $122,959.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $122,959.24 $122,973.08 -$ 13.84 $1,180,809.67 $1,180,809.67 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,180,809.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.99



